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CATEGORIA CLASSICS

POS
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31
Ret
Ret

NO
31
19
23
21
46
49
37
25
5
51
16
12
29
8
2
44
9
47
33
1
43
6
15
18
30
3
38
26
32
48
39
20
36

DADES PILOT

RAFAEL SANROMA PUJOL
JOSE L. RODRIGUEZ VALCARCEL
VICTOR RONDA ROBLES
FRANCESC NFANTE FERNANDEZ
ALBA VILLEGAS BOSCH
JOAQUIM JOU VILALADACH
ISIDRE CERDA VALLVE

JOAN DOMENECH JUAREZ
FRANCESC SANTOS CUBERO
XAVIER MIRAVET TEJEDOR
JORDI MONTFERRER ARTIAGA
JAUME LLOP CARMONA
ANTONI SANCHEZ CANAS
MARCO ALVAREZ FISCHER
XAVIER FELIU MATEU
AGUSTIN FERNANDEZ ALONSO
MANUEL IBORRA SERRANO
HUG ALEMANY MASCARENHAS
JAUME NEGRE FLAQUER
ENRIC BASTE SOLE

MIQUEL ROIG MENENDEZ
ESTEVE VILALTA BALAGUER
FRANCISCO RODELAS GARCIA
PERE DOT COS

LLUIS M. MONGE CADENA
ENRIC JORNET SAPEIRA
JOSEP JORDANA CERVERA
JOAN C. GAVALDA VILLORIA
CESAR SACRISTAN RIVAS
MARCEL GARCIA RECASENS
JOSEP M2 PLANAS GARCIA
ALBERT GIL SUBIRATS

JORDI MOLINS GRANE

CATEGORIA PRE 72

POS

A WN P

NO
84
85
82
81

DADES PILOT

JORDI VILALBA MODOL

CESAR VALLVE SARDA

ANTONIO TERMES HERRAN
JOSEP HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ

MOTO

HONDA
MONTESA
FANTIC
FANTIC
MONTESA
FANTIC
HONDA
MONTESA
FANTIC
HONDA
FANTIC
FANTIC
HONDA
OSSA
BULTACO
HONDA
HONDA
FANTIC
BULTACO
FANTIC
HONDA
APRILIA
BULTACO
MONTESA
HONDA
BULTACO
FANTIC
MONTESA
BULTACO
HONDA
MERLIN
MONTESA
BULTACO

MOTO

BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
MONTESA

14/03/2010, Trial de Classiques dels Cingles

MOTO CLUB

Tarragona
Ripoll

M. C. 80
Motocat
Motocat
Cingles
Motocat
Motocat
Tossa

Motocat
Motocat
Motocat
Independent
Costa Brava
Cent Peus
Motocat
RACC

Els Cremats
Cingles
Motocat
Cingles
Motocat
Vall del Ges
Cent Peus
Motocat
Bergueda
Rellinas
Motocat
Tarragona
Motocat
Motocat
Sant Quirze

MOTO CLUB

Motocat
Motocat
Terrassa
Corbera

V1

17
20
22

£ o\ Cepe Catelana de Tl per Clisslgues

Federaci6 Catalana
de motociclisme

V2

17

12
12

12
10
18
11
14
11
19
12
16
17
13
12
15
15
17
16
24
20
22
25
23
27
30
31
35

V2

8
18
20
21

PA

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

PA

0
0
0
0

Total

12
18
19
20
21
21
22
26
28
29
29
30
30
32
32
32
34
35
36
36
37
44
48
51
51
54
56
61
64
65
71

Total

14
35
40
43
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Copa Cettalana e el per Classigues .

CATEGORIA TRIALERS

POS | Dorsal
1 102
2 130
3 110
4 122
5 115
6 116
7 105
8 111
9 129
10 124
11 131
12 112
13 108
14 106
15 118
16 132
17 127
18 103
19 121
20 133
21 101
22 128
23 104
24 109
25 126

DADES PILOT

MARTI FONT ESCAYOLA
JORGE ALBERTO SELMA FOLCH
ALVAR BERTRAN CIERCO
RICARD MONGE MACHADO
JAUME VON AREND SELLARES
ERIC ROMEU ARGEMI

VICTOR MARTIN BORDONAU
LEO RODRIGUEZ CARBONELL
XAVIER VALLES RULL

TONI SOTO TURON

JAVIER CONDE FABREGAS
FRANCESC RODELAS CARBO
XAVI GIRALT CERCOS

JOAN NOGUERAS MATEU
JOSEP PUIG ROURE

GERARD DINARES GUERRERO
JORDI TORRENT HERNANDEZ
JOAN FORRELLAD VIVES
DAVID FLORES GALILEA

JOAN ALIGUE GOMARIZ
MIQUEL AGUADE VILA

XAVIER MAYORAL JOVE
XAVIER PEREZ GUERRERO
JOAN M. COVISA LOPEZ

JOAN COLL MARTINEZ

CATEGORIA PRE 80

POS | Dorsal
1 177
2 178
3 162
4 175
5 179
6 172
7 165
8 163
9 161
10 167

11 170
12 171
13 169
14 173

DADES PILOT

ANGEL MAGRINA GARCIA

JOSEP M2 CAPDEVILA BASEGARNA
XAVIER RIBOT COROMINAS,
JORDI BUSQUETS MARES

PERE PLANAS GARCIA

FRANCES CARBONELL ANGELATS
JOSEP M2 CASANOVA MASO
ANGEL LLOP CARMONA,

JORDI GIMENEZ ARBUES,
RAFAEL CABALLE VALVERDE
SAMUEL VALLS LLUIS

JOSEP M2 ARINO BALLADO
CLIMENT NOGUERA SOPENA
JORDI MONRAS SOTO

MOTO

MONTESA
BULTACO
FANTIC
BULTACO
MONTESA
APRILIA
BULTACO
HONDA
OSSA
MONTESA
GUZzI
BULTACO
CAGIVA
BULTACO
FANTIC
FANTIC
FANTIC
HONDA
MONTESA
APRILIA
MONTESA
BULTACO
MONTESA
FANTIC
FANTIC

MOTO

BSA
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
YAMAHA
BULTACO
BULTACO
OSSA
MONTESA
MONTESA
BULTACO

14/03/2010, Trial de Classiques dels Cingles

MOTO CLUB

Motocat
Cheste
Concordia
Cent Peus
Tona
Motocat
Motocat
Motocat
Independent
Els Cremats
Cingles
Motocat
Motocat
Cent Peus
M. C. 80
Mataré
Independent
Cingles
Independent

Cingles
Motocat
Els Cremats
Motocat
Motocat

MOTO CLUB

Cent Peus
Ripoll
Motocat
Reus
Motocat
Motocat
Ripoll
Motocat
Corbera
Motocat
Vall del Ges
La Clau
Motocat

Els Cremats

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

PA

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total

7
10
11
12
13
14
25
26
27
28
30
37
57
60
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CATEGORIA EXPERTS

1 210 | ANTONI RAMONET MARTINEZ FANTIC Motocat 1 8 0 9
2 212 | LLUIS DIAZ BEDATE BETA Motocat 5 7 0 12
3 206 | JOAN ROVIRA LLOPIS FANTIC M. C. 80 8 6 0 14
4 211 | RAMON MENBRIVES GAVALDA APRILIA Sant Quirze 11 7 0 18
5 213 | TON MILL MORENO BULTACO Sitges 10 8 0 18
6 214 | VALENTI CLARAMUNT FREIXENET FANTIC Independent 9 13 0 22
7 216 | NARCIS SANCHEZ COLL FANTIC Mollet Isern 15 9 0 24
8 205 | JORDI GOMEZ GARCIA BULTACO Mollet Isern 15 11 0 26
9 202 | JOAN FIGULS ROTLLANT HONDA Bergueda 14 15 0 29
10 215 | SALVADOR VILELLA VILALTA HONDA Motocat 12 18 0 30
11 207 | JOSEP MARTORELL GRAUPERA FANTIC Matard 18 17 0 35
Ret 209 | BLAI JOVE ORO OSSA Motocat 0 0 0 R

Moto Club Cingles de Berti



